174 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
E
  U
N
D
ER
G
RO
U
N
D
 P
U
LL
IN
G
w
w
w
.s
pe
ci
al
is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
CONDUIT PROVING/
CLEANING EQUIPMENT
ALWAYS
MEASURE
CONDUIT
ID
WBC SERIES WIRE CLEANING BRUSH
These wire brush cleaners are made with 22g wire strands and are complete with welded
eyes at each end for pulling. For internal cleaning of ducts and conduits of debris. Galvanised finish.
Model No. Dimensions
OAL x W x H (mm)
Conduit Nom. OD
(mm)
Brush
Approx. OD
(mm)
Wt (kg)
WBC-050 230 x 55 x 55 50 55 0.25
WBC-063 245 x 70 x 70 63 70 0.25
WBC-080 390 x 90 x 90 80 90 0.60
WBC-100 435 x 110 x 110 100 110 0.60
WBC-125 470 x 130 x 130 125 130 0.65
WBC-150 470 x 130 x 130 150 130 0.80
WBC-200 600 x 230 x 230 200 230 0.90
CRC SERIES CONDUIT RUBBER CLEANER
The Conduit rubber cleaner (or Squeegee) is manufactured with four rubber squeegees and a pulling eye at
each end for hauling. Large debris should be removed first with WBC wire brush then with CRC to remove finer
sediment like gravel and mud, etc. Zinc plated finish on metal components. For conduits below 80mm please
specify whether it is to service a telecommunication or electrical conduit.
Model No. * Dimensions
OAL x W x H (mm)
Conduit Nom.
OD (mm)
Cleaner Approx.
OD (mm) Wt (kg)
CRC-050E 160 x 46 x 46 50 46 0.25
CRC-050T 160 x 53 x 53 50 53 0.25
CRC-063E 160 x 58 x 58 63 58 0.25
CRC-063T 160 x 66 x 66 63 60.0 0.30
CRC-080 250 x 85 x 85 80 85 1.05
CRC-100 250 x 107 x 107 100 107 0.80
CRC-125 250 x 130 x 130 125 130 1.00
CRC-150 250 x 148 x 148 150 148 1.15
CRC-200 250 x 205 x 205 200 205 1.85
* “T” for Telecommunications Conduit or “E” for Electrical Conduit
DPM SERIES CONDUIT PROVING MANDRELS
Proving mandrels are used to test the circular integrity of a conduit after back filling. Made from high density
polyethylene for long durability and inherent lubricity. Each DPM is assembled with galvanised wire rope and
aluminium ferrules to create an eye at each end for fixing of rope for hauling.
Model No. * Dimensions
OAL x W (mm)
Conduit Nom.
OD (mm)
Mandrel
Approx.
OD (mm)
Wire OD
(mm)
Mandrel
Length
(mm)
Wt
(kg)
DPM-014T 24 x 14 ^ 14 ^ ^ < 0.5
DPM-018T 30 x 18 ^ 18 ^ ^ < 0.5
DPM-024T 40 x 24 ^ 24 ^ ^ < 0.5
DPM-028T 45 x 28 ^ 28 ^ ^ < 0.5
DPM-032T 55 x 32 ^ 32 ^ ^ < 0.5
DPM-038T 60 x 38 ^ 38 ^ ^ < 0.5
DPM-050E 270 x 40 50 40 6 80  0.15
DPM-050T 270 x 47 50 47 6 80 0.15
DPM-063E 350 x 52 63 52 8 100 0.30
DPM-063T 350 x 60 63 60 8 100 0.35
DPM-080 500 x 74 80 74 10 180 0.95
DPM-100 500 x 90 100 90 10 180 2.00
DPM-125 565 x 118 125 113 12 245 2.85
DPM-150 565 x 130 150 130 12 245 3.20
DPM-200 600 x 184 200 184 12 280 4.50
* “T” for Telecommunications Conduit or “E” for Electrical Conduit
^ Specifications on demand
Australian Made